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Disciplina 29 Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
19.02.2012 - 11:08 Rezultati
MRMC 49.84 LENDER Ivan SRB 2009
MNE Otvoreno 51.94 KRIVOKAPIC Drago HN Zrenjanin (SRB) (SRB) 2009
MNE - 12 1:04.82 MITROVIC M.

MNE - 14 58.90 MIHAJLOVIC D.

MNE B 54.98 LAKICEVIC I.

MNE - 18 53.49 TERZIC A.

Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang Prezimeiime
B: 1996 i mladi/and younger

BORCILO Borna
SAEMUNDSSON Sven Arnar
NOCKA Dhimiter

KOCI Henri

HOXHA Jurgen

6. TREBSE Anze

7. RADULOVIC Bosko

8

9

Bl .

MODIC Jaka
. MARKOVSKI Vedran

10. XHAFERRI Kristi
11. MECE Klavio
12. BOJANIC Marko
13. SMILEVSKI Viktor
14. ALEKSI Franc
15. BUROVIC Blazo
16. CEKA Joan
17. KAPLLANI Kristi
18. RASTODER Ervin
19. GOVACI Andi
20. HUTA Klesti
21. VELICKOVIC Dimitrije
22. DOKOVIC Uros
23. MAHMUTI Biland
24. RAJMAN lvan
25. POPOVIC llija
26. ISAKU Genc
27. DAIZMALI Ergi
28. PIJESCIC Dorijan
29. ZEQO Geri
30. BAZE Eno
31. ARIFI Ludvik
32. BARDHI Marsold
33. PERUDBINI Antonio
34. MILACIC Danilo
35. RAKIPI Joni
36. GAVRIC Toma
37. SUKA Nikola
38. GOGA Spiro

DVORANI Kajdi
40. DIKO Bob
41. BERDAKU Frenc
42. PERLEKA Rei
43. BISMILJAK Bosko
44. 1LIC Filip

G.R  Ime kluba (krace)

96 Hrvatska

96 Hrvatska

96 TDS - Tirana
97 Tirana, TI

96 Teuta, Durres
96 Olimpija, LU
96 Montenegro
97  Olimpija, LJU
97  Skoplje, SK
97 Tirana, TI

96 TDS - Tirana
96 Montenegro
97  Skoplje, SK
98 Tirana, TI

96 Montenegro
97 Teuta, Durres

97 Tirana, TI
98 Olimpija, LU
96 Tirana, TI
97 Tirana, TI

99 C.Zvezda, BG
01 C.Zvezda, BG
99 Tirana, TI

97  Primorac, KO
98 Jadran, HN

98 Teuta, Durres
97 Tirana, TI

99  Stari Gr, BU
98 Partizani, TI

98 Tirana, TI
98 lliria, Durres
97 Tirana, TI

97  Primorac, KO
97  Primorac, KO
99 Tirana, TI

97 Jadran, HN
00  Stari Gr, BU
01 TDS - Tirana
97 Tirana, TI

98 Te Stela SA
00 Teuta, Durres
97  Partizani, Tl
01 Budva MT, BU
98 Jadran, HN

Vreme Bodova Status VR

54.50

55.42

58.28

58.40

58.40

58.53

58.86

59.68

59.86
1:00.34
1:00.64
1:00.94
1:02.10
1:03.15
1:03.61
1:04.70
1:04.90
1:05.06
1:05.43
1:06.15
1:06.57
1:07.30
1:07.94
1:08.10
1:08.51
1:08.99
1:09.62
1:10.52
1:11.61
1:11.70
1:12.29
1:13.33
1:13.45
1:13.56
1:14.49
1:14.72
1:15.57
1:15.69
1:15.69
1:16.50
1:18.36
1:18.85
1:18.86
1:19.07

619
589
506
503
503
500
491
471
467
456
449
443
418
308
389
370
367
364
358
346
340
329
320
317
312
305
297
286
273
272
265
254
253
252
242
240
232
231
231
224
208
204
204
203
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Disciplina 29, Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, B: 1996 i mladi/and younger

Rang Prezimeiime

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

MARTINOVIC Nikola
HYSEJINI Ardit
TADIC llija
ANTONOVIC Danilo
MUJALI Ron
DURSIN Aleksa
KADIU Klejdi
MATKOVIC llija
PERUNOVIC Jovan
PAPA Andon
STANOJEVIC Porde
FETISHAJ Keis

LUMI Endri
MARTINOVIC Boris
XHAFERI Mishel
ELEZI Dalvi

HALILI Rando
TASHI Irdi

QARRI Even

DNS PAVLOVIC Ognjen

Otvoreno

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31

CoOxNoUTR®WNE

STEFANOVSKI Martin
TASEVSKI Nenad
BORCILO Borna
KRIVOKAPIC Drago
SAEMUNDSSON Sven Arnar
STOJANOVSKI Andrej
CANE Eduard
SRDANOV lvan
NOCKA Dhimiter
KOCI Henri

HOXHA Jurgen
QYQJA Aidi

TREBSE AnZe
RADULOVIC Bosko
MODIC Jaka
MARKOVSKI Vedran
MALAJ Sidrit
XHAFERRI Kristi
MECE Klavio
BOJANIC Marko
GABA Tixhei
SMILEVSKI Viktor
HAXHIA Jusin

ALEKSI Franc
BUROVIC Blazo
CEKA Joan

KAPLLANI Kristi
RASTODER Ervin
GOVACI Andi

HUTA Klesti
VELICKOVIC Dimitrije

G.R  Ime kluba (krace)

99  Stari Gr, BU
01 Scan Col.,PR
99  Stari Gr, BU
01 Stari Gr, BU
00 Teuta, Durres
98 Jadran, HN

03 lliria, Durres
97 Jadran, HN

97  Primorac, KO

99 Tirana, TI

02  Primorac, KO
99 Tirana, TI

00 Wilson, Tl
01 Stari Gr, BU
01  Wilson, Tl
03  lliria, Durres
99 Tirana, TI

03 Tirana, Tl

03 Tirana, Tl

97 Jadran, HN

89  Skoplje, SK

93  Akvatik, SK
96 Hrvatska
89 Leotar, TR
96 Hrvatska
94  Akvatik, SK

91 Te Stela SA
92 C.Zvezda, BG
96 TDS - Tirana
97 Tirana, TI

96 Teuta, Durres
95 TDS - Tirana
96 Olimpija, LU
96 Montenegro
97  Olimpija, LJU
97  Skoplje, SK
93 Tirana, TI

97 Tirana, TI

96 TDS - Tirana
96 Montenegro

95 Tirana, TI
97  Skoplje, SK
95 Tirana, TI
98 Tirana, TI

96 Montenegro
97 Teuta, Durres

97 Tirana, TI
98 Olimpija, LU
96 Tirana, TI
97 Tirana, TI

99 C.Zvezda, BG

Vreme Bodova Status VR

1:19.80 197
1:20.20 194
1:21.35 186
1:22.46 179
1:24.45 166
1:25.96 158
1:25.96 158
1:26.30 156
1:26.48 155
1:27.70 149
1:27.81 148
1:32.82 125
1:35.02 117
1:36.45 112
1:38.13 106
1:38.47 105
1:47.50 81
1:48.37 79
1:54.16 67
5420 629
5430 626
5450 619
5510 599
5542 589
5588 574
56.81 547
57.27 534
58.28 506
58.40 503
58.40 503
58.48 501
58.53 500
58.86 491
59.68 471
50.86 467
590.98 464
1:00.34 456
1:00.64 449
1:00.94 443
1:01.09 440
1:02.10 418
1:02.29 415
1:03.15 398
1:03.61 389
1:04.70 370
1:04.90 367
1:05.06 364
1:05.43 358
1:06.15 346
1:06.57 340
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Disciplina 29, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Prezimeiime G.R  Ime kluba (krace) Vreme Bodova Status VR
32. RADOSEVIC Nikola 94  Primorac, KO 1:06.67 338
33. DPOKOVIC Uros 01 C.Zvezda, BG 1:07.30 329
34. MAHMUTI Biland 99 Tirana, TI 1:07.94 320
35. RAJMAN Ivan 97  Primorac, KO 1:08.10 317
36. POPOVIC llija 98 Jadran, HN 1:08.51 312
37. ISAKU Genc 98 Teuta, Durres 1:08.99 305
38. DAIZMALI Ergi 97 Tirana, TI 1:09.62 297
39. HUTA Sendi 93 Tirana, TI 1:10.40 287
40. PIJESCIC Dorijan 99  Stari Gr, BU 1:10.52 286
41. ZEQO Geri 98 Partizani, Tl 1:11.61 273
42. BAZE Eno 98 Tirana, TI 1:11.70 272
43. ARIFI Ludvik 98 lliria, Durres 1:12.29 265
44. BARDHI Marsold 97 Tirana, TI 1:13.33 254
45. PERUDINI Antonio 97  Primorac, KO 1:13.45 253
46. MILACIC Danilo 97  Primorac, KO 1:13.56 252
47. RAKIPI Joni 99 Tirana, TI 1:14.49 242
48. GAVRIC Toma 97 Jadran, HN 1:14.72 240
49. SUKA Nikola 00  Stari Gr, BU 1:15.57 232
50. GOGA Spiro 01 TDS - Tirana 1:15.69 231

DVORANI Kajdi 97 Tirana, TI 1:15.69 231
52. DIKO Bob 98 Te Stela SA 1:16.50 224
53. BERDAKU Frenc 00 Teuta, Durres 1:18.36 208
54. KORBI Marko 95 Tirana, TI 1:18.64 206
55. PERLEKA Rei 97  Partizani, Tl 1:18.85 204
56. BISMILJAK Bosko 01 Budva MT, BU 1:18.86 204
57. ILIC Filip 98 Jadran, HN 1:19.07 203
58. MARTINOVIC Nikola 99  Stari Gr, BU 1:19.80 197
59. HYSEJNI Ardit 01 Scan Col.,PR 1:20.20 194
60. TADIC llija 99  Stari Gr, BU 1:21.35 186
61. ANTONOVIC Danilo 01 Stari Gr, BU 1.22.46 179
62. MUJALI Ron 00 Teuta, Durres 1:.24.45 166
63. DURSIN Aleksa 98 Jadran, HN 1:25.96 158

KADIU Klejdi 03 lliria, Durres 1:25.96 158
65. MATKOVIC llija 97 Jadran, HN 1:26.30 156
66. PERUNOVIC Jovan 97  Primorac, KO 1:26.48 155
67. PAPA Andon 99 Tirana, TI 1:27.70 149
68. STANOJEVIC Porde 02  Primorac, KO 1:27.81 148
69. FETISHAJ Keis 99 Tirana, TI 1:32.82 125
70. LUMI Endri 00 Wilson, TI 1:35.02 117
71. MARTINOVIC Boris 01 Stari Gr, BU 1:36.45 112
72. XHAFERI Mishel 01 Wilson, TI 1:38.13 106
73. ELEZI Dalvi 03 lliria, Durres 1:38.47 105
74. HALILI Rando 99 Tirana, TI 1:47.50 81
75. TASHI Irdi 03 Tirana, TI 1:48.37 79
76. QARRI Even 03 Tirana, TI 1:54.16 67

DNS PAVLOVIC Ognjen 97 Jadran, HN

DNS JOSKA Darko 93  Montenegro

DNS KOVAC Stefan 95  Montenegro
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